Leuze electronic
Leuze electronic GmbH + Co. KG Post-box 1111 D-73277 Owen-Teck Tel. +49 7021 5730
W
e
re
se
rv

De-humidifying system to prevent condensation on the optics (due to temperature
changes)
Order guide
Designation Part No.
PRK 85/7 UC 500 21127
Tables
TK … = adhesive
TKS … = screw type
Tape 2 = adhesive
Reflectors Operating
range
TK(S) 100x100 0.3 … 6.0m
TK(S) 50x100 0.3 … 5.5m
TK(S) 50x50 0.3 … 4.5m
TK 82 0.5 … 6.0m
Tape 2 100x100 0.4 … 3.5m
Diagrams
Remarks
PRK 85
Remarks
CTi Automation - Phone: 800.894.0412 - Fax: 208.368.0415 - Web: www.ctiautomation.net - Email: info@ctiautomation.net
Leuze electronic
Leuze electronic GmbH + Co. KG Post-box 1111 D-73277 Owen-Teck Tel. +49 7021 5730
W
e
re
se
rv
e
th
e
rig
ht
 to
 m
ak
e
ch
an
ge
s
•
85
_b
03
e.
fm
! Wide voltage range 10 … 30VDC with PNP
switching output for PLC applications
! General light/dark switching and delay
before start-up for optimal adaptation to
applications
! Connection via standard plug with screw
connector up to 1.5mm²
7.5m
10 - 30 V
DC
Accessories:
(available separately)
! Mounting systems (BT 85)
! Reflectors
! Reflective tapes
ISO
9001
IEC 60947... IEC 60947... IP 65
Dimensioned drawing
A Optical axis
B Indicator diode
C Light/dark switching
Electrical connection
PRK 85 Retro-reflective photoelectric sensor with polarisation filter
 PRK 85/4 - 05

De-humidifying system to prevent condensation on the optics (due to temperature
changes)
Order guide
Designation Part No.
PRK 85/4 500 00599
Tables
TK … = adhesive
TKS … = screw type
Tape 2 = adhesive
Reflectors Operating
range
TK(S) 100x100 0.3 … 6.0m
TK(S) 50x100 0.3 … 5.5m
TK(S) 50x50 0.3 … 4.5m
TK 82 0.5 … 6.0m
Tape 2 100x100 0.4 … 3.5m
Diagrams
Remarks
PRK 85
CTi Automation - Phone: 800.894.0412 - Fax: 208.368.0415 - Web: www.ctiautomation.net - Email: info@ctiautomation.net
Leuze electronic
Leuze electronic GmbH + Co. KG Post-box 1111 D-73277 Owen-Teck Tel. +49 7021 5730
W
e
re
se
rv
e
th
e
rig
ht
 to
 m
ak
e
ch
an
ge
s
•
85
_b
02
e.
fm
! All-mains design
22 … 250VAC/DC with relay output
! Special voltages for universal application
! General light/dark switching and delay
before start-up for optimal adaptation to
applications
! Connection via standard plug with screw
connector up to 1.5mm²
6m
22-250 V
AC / DC
230 V
AC
Accessories:
(available separately)
! Mounting systems (BT 85)
! Reflectors
! Reflective tapes
ISO
9001
IEC 60947... IEC 60947... IP 65
Dimensioned drawing
A Optical axis
B Indicator diode
C Light/dark switching
Electrical connection

De-humidifying system to prevent condensation on the optics (due to temperature
changes)
Order guide
Designation Part No.
Retro-reflective photoelectric sensor RK 85/4 500 00492
Tables
TK … = adhesive
TKS … = screw type
Tape 2 = adhesive
Reflectors Operating
range
TK(S) 100x100 0.3 … 6.0m
TK(S) 50x100 0.3 … 5.5m
TK(S) 50x50 0.3 … 4.5m
TK 82 0.5 … 6.0m
Tape 2 100x100 0.4 … 3.5m
Diagrams
Remarks
RK 85
CTi Automation - Phone: 800.894.0412 - Fax: 208.368.0415 - Web: www.ctiautomation.net - Email: info@ctiautomation.net
Leuze electronic
Leuze electronic GmbH + Co. KG Post-box 1111 D-73277 Owen-Teck Tel. +49 7021 5730
W
e
re
se
rv
e
th
e
rig
ht
 to
 m
ak
e
ch
an
ge
s
•
85
_a
02
e.
fm
! AC version 230VAC with relay output
! Special voltages for universal application
! Light switching and delay before start-up for
optimal adaptation to applications
! Connection via standard plug with screw
connector up to 1.5mm²
65m
230 V
AC
Accessories:
(available separately)
! Mounting systems (BT 85)
! Alignment aid ARH 2
ISO
9001
IEC 60947... IEC 60947... IP 65
Dimensioned drawing
A Optical axis
B Indicator diode
Electrical connection
Transmitter Receiver
LS 85 Throughbeam photoelectric sensors
   LS 85/7… - 04
CTi Automation - Phone: 800.894.0412 - Fax: 208.368.0415 - Web: www.ctiautomation.net - Email: info@ctiautomation.net
Leuze electronic
LS 85/7… - 04 0512

De-humidifying system to prevent condensation on the optics (due to temperature
changes)
Order guide
Designation Part No.
Transmitter and receiver LS 85/7
Transmitter LS 85/7 SE 500 00250
Receiver LS 85/7 E 500 00251
Tables
Diagrams
Remarks
LS 85
CTi Automation - Phone: 800.894.0412 - Fax: 208.368.0415 - Web: www.ctiautomation.net - Email: info@ctiautomation.net
Leuze electronic
Leuze electronic GmbH + Co. KG Post-box 1111 D-73277 Owen-Teck Tel. +49 7021 5730
W
e
re
se
rv
e
th
e
rig
ht
 to
 m
ak
e
ch
an
ge
s
•
85
_d
01
e.
fm
! Wide voltage range 10 … 30VDC with PNP
switching output for PLC applications
! General light/dark switching, sensitivity
adjustment and delay before start-up
provide for optimal adaptation to the
application
! Connection via M12 connector or standard
plug with screw connector up to 1.5mm²
0.1 … 0.8m
10 - 30 V
DC
Accessories:
(available separately)
! Mounting systems (BT 85)
! M12 connectors (KD …)
ISO
9001
IEC 60947... IEC 60947... IP 65
Dimensioned drawing
A Optical axis
B Indicator diode
C Scanning range adjustment
D Light/dark switching
Preferred entry direction for objects " + #
Electrical connection
FRK 85 Diffuse reflection light scanner with background suppression
   FRK 85 … - 04
CTi Automation - Phone: 800.894.0412 - Fax: 208.368.0415 - Web: www.ctiautomation.net - Email: info@ctiautomation.net
Leuze electronic
FRK 85 … - 04 0512
Specifications
Optical data